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19463 SFR 563 04/25/2002

15227 M H 125 03/17/1999

2007HX Base Yr

254 SW ARIES PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 960 89.5500 53.73 51,581 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2007 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 20,632

960 960 20,632

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1,569.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,138

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 48 60 2,880.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 28,800

10 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,800.00 3,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,800
47,438

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,619

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 136,050
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2007HX Base Yr

254 SW ARIES PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,421 132.8226 148.76 508,908 2004 2004 10 0 0 21.00 69.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3253

BAS 2,617 100 2,617 268,620

FOP 216 30 65 6,672

FOP 344 30 103 10,572

FUS 636 100 636 65,282

3,813 3,421 351,147

BAS= W13  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W1 FOP= W6 S14 W40 S6 E35  R2 U2
E6  D2 R2  E1 N20$ S20 W1  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W35 S26 E5 S6
FOP= S6 E36 N6 W36$ E36 N6 E5 S6 E21 N25 E3 N27$ PTR= N30
FUS= N53 W12 S53 E12$ S30$.

BAS

13
6

20

6
35

26

5
6

36
6
5
6

21

25

27FOP

6

14

40
6

35
6

20

FOP6
36

6
36

FUS53

12

53

12

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,200.00 4,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 4,200

4,200


